
Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
MTB 18km Recreational Ride (Open)
winner: 45:48

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Bib
637
633
626
661
719
687
689
662
605
718
614
658
680
693
698
713
638
652
688
627
640
641
632
644
628
602
692
629
669
670
690
624
630
672
708
695
710
709
606
651
704
639
623
610
642
671
616
694
618
660
666
625
653
665
712
711
685
621
703
700

Name
WATSON, Will
HARMON BARNES, Asher
ROGER, Max
BAIN, Jason
TALBOT, Oscar
MCCABE, Johnny
MCKEOWN, Kevin
BROWN, Nicky
DUPONT, Cooper
TALBOT, Wilbur
SCOTT, Isaac
VEITCH, Mark
LOADER, Oliver
BATTY, Thomas
BATTY, Haden
ELLIOT, Oliver
WATSON, Luke
GALLAGHER, Basil
MCKEOWN, Reuben
TAYLOR, Ethan
HENSON, Shelby
TAYLOR, Harrison
PRUE, Cameron
HOOPER, Tania
HARRIS, Ciaran
PENNINGTON, Henry
HYDE, Lachie
HARRIS, Jarrod
HARRIS, Elsje
HARRIS, Garyth
MCKEOWN, Anna
WHEELER, Reuben
SHAW, Addison
SHAW, Nic
PAINE, Jamie
BATTY, Blake
VOIGHT, Joe
VOIGT, Hazel
WITHERS, Thomas
ASPROS, Patrick
BERENDS, Fletcher
SPILLANE, Cooper
WHEELER, Flynn
KELLY, Jack
BILLETT, Ryan
BILLETT, Daniel
GASKIN, Miller
BATTY, Danny
WATERS, Lennox
SPURR, Stuart
GRAY, Toni
OCHSNER, Sam
VEITCH, Paul
GRAY, David
BLAIR, Oliver
ELLIOT, Harper
ROSS, Louie
BURTON, Oliver
JOINS, Paddy
WATSON, Caitlin

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women

Time
45:48
45:52
45:52
46:08
46:53
47:14
47:27
48:20
48:37
48:40
50:16
50:43
51:03
52:01
52:01
52:43
52:51
52:55
54:26
54:31
54:33
54:36
55:19
55:27
55:32
55:39
55:44
55:44
55:47
55:48
56:05
56:12
56:20
56:20
56:41
56:45
57:58
58:03
58:08
58:09
58:18
58:21
58:22
58:39
58:44
58:44
58:59
59:05
59:19
59:19
59:22
59:25
59:30

1:00:08
1:01:13
1:01:13
1:01:33
1:01:39
1:01:56
1:02:58

Gap

0'04"
0'04"
0'19"
1'05"
1'26"
1'39"
2'32"
2'49"
2'52"
4'28"
4'55"
5'14"
6'12"
6'13"
6'55"
7'02"
7'07"
8'37"
8'43"
8'45"
8'48"
9'31"
9'39"
9'43"
9'51"
9'55"
9'56"
9'58"

10'00"
10'17"
10'23"
10'32"
10'32"
10'52"
10'56"
12'09"
12'15"
12'19"
12'21"
12'29"
12'32"
12'34"
12'50"
12'55"
12'56"
13'11"
13'16"
13'31"
13'31"
13'33"
13'36"
13'41"
14'19"
15'25"
15'25"
15'44"
15'51"
16'07"
17'09"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
MTB 18km Recreational Ride (Open)
winner: 45:48

Pos
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Bib
701
609
706
705
714
715
716
622
664
696
697
667
678
686
684
649
617
634
646
636
702
677
620
663
645
648
601
643
717
604
647
707
691
655
611
654
615
659
668
607
619
613
656
720
673
635
674
612
657

Name
WATSON, Susan
KELLY, Sophie
GOLLAN, Stu
GOLLAN, Archie
CALLON, Finlay
CALLON, Eva
CALLON, Anitra
WHEELER, Neave
WHEELER, Rowan
BATTY, Logan
COPLAND-BATTY, Julie
MCCALLUM, Gemma
VAN ORSOUW, Arnika Lynne
ROSS, Jesse
ROSS, Cameron
BEAUGE, Frédéric
RABBIDGE, Sam

MULHOLLAND, Tania
PILGRIM, Leah
PILGRIM, Reon
PILGRIM, Lisa
BURTON, Sophie
BURTON, Kristina
BRUCE, Gerard
STEVENS, Jon
RILEY, Fletcher
RILEY, Vanessa
KANE, Paula
VAN HEERDEN, Kelly
VAN HEERDEN, Carin
HYDE, Toby
KING, Angie
COURNANE, Alycen
KELLY, Flynn
KELLY, Belinda
HENSON, Molly
HENSON, Andrea
GAUNA, Mosese
SHERRIFF, Alex
MOORE, Luke
SAKER, Perry
SAKER, Pascal
POLASEK, Theo
POLASEK, Mina
GILLIES, Alex
KANE, Mark
SAKER, Menzie
SAKER, Lauren

Gender
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women

Time
1:02:58
1:03:10
1:03:11
1:03:15
1:03:36
1:03:51
1:03:51
1:04:16
1:04:17
1:04:57
1:04:59
1:06:48
1:07:26
1:07:47
1:07:49
1:08:02
1:08:28
1:09:30
1:09:31
1:09:35
1:09:37
1:09:37
1:09:47
1:09:49
1:09:53
1:09:54
1:10:07
1:10:11
1:10:24
1:11:21
1:11:22
1:11:39
1:11:40
1:15:30
1:17:33
1:17:34
1:19:09
1:19:10
1:21:43
1:25:22
1:25:23
1:27:09
1:27:10
1:36:59
1:37:02
1:41:19
1:41:20
1:49:45
1:49:45

Gap
17'10"
17'22"
17'22"
17'26"
17'47"
18'02"
18'03"
18'28"
18'28"
19'08"
19'10"
21'00"
21'38"
21'58"
22'00"
22'14"
22'40"
23'41"
23'42"
23'47"
23'48"
23'49"
23'59"
24'00"
24'05"
24'05"
24'19"
24'22"
24'36"
25'33"
25'34"
25'50"
25'52"
29'41"
31'44"
31'45"
33'21"
33'21"
35'55"
39'33"
39'34"
41'20"
41'21"
51'10"
51'13"
55'31"
55'32"

1h3'56"
1h3'57"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
MTB 18km Recreational Ride - 12 years and under M (Men)
winner: 45:48

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Bib
637
633
626
719
687
605
718
614
680
693
713
638
688
627
632
628
602
692
629
624
708
695
606
639
623
610
616
694
618
625
712
711
685
621
703
714
696
686
617
634
601
707
611
607
619
613
720
635

Name
WATSON, Will
HARMON BARNES, Asher
ROGER, Max
TALBOT, Oscar
MCCABE, Johnny
DUPONT, Cooper
TALBOT, Wilbur
SCOTT, Isaac
LOADER, Oliver
BATTY, Thomas
ELLIOT, Oliver
WATSON, Luke
MCKEOWN, Reuben
TAYLOR, Ethan
PRUE, Cameron
HARRIS, Ciaran
PENNINGTON, Henry
HYDE, Lachie
HARRIS, Jarrod
WHEELER, Reuben
PAINE, Jamie
BATTY, Blake
WITHERS, Thomas
SPILLANE, Cooper
WHEELER, Flynn
KELLY, Jack
GASKIN, Miller
BATTY, Danny
WATERS, Lennox
OCHSNER, Sam
BLAIR, Oliver
ELLIOT, Harper
ROSS, Louie
BURTON, Oliver
JOINS, Paddy
CALLON, Finlay
BATTY, Logan
ROSS, Jesse
RABBIDGE, Sam

RILEY, Fletcher
HYDE, Toby
KELLY, Flynn
SHERRIFF, Alex
MOORE, Luke
SAKER, Perry
POLASEK, Theo
GILLIES, Alex

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
45:48
45:52
45:52
46:53
47:14
48:37
48:40
50:16
51:03
52:01
52:43
52:51
54:26
54:31
55:19
55:32
55:39
55:44
55:44
56:12
56:41
56:45
58:08
58:21
58:22
58:39
58:59
59:05
59:19
59:25

1:01:13
1:01:13
1:01:33
1:01:39
1:01:56
1:03:36
1:04:57
1:07:47
1:08:28
1:09:30
1:10:07
1:11:39
1:17:33
1:25:22
1:25:23
1:27:09
1:36:59
1:41:19

Gap

0'04"
0'04"
1'05"
1'26"
2'49"
2'52"
4'28"
5'14"
6'12"
6'55"
7'02"
8'37"
8'43"
9'31"
9'43"
9'51"
9'55"
9'56"

10'23"
10'52"
10'56"
12'19"
12'32"
12'34"
12'50"
13'11"
13'16"
13'31"
13'36"
15'25"
15'25"
15'44"
15'51"
16'07"
17'47"
19'08"
21'58"
22'40"
23'41"
24'19"
25'50"
31'44"
39'33"
39'34"
41'20"
51'10"
55'31"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
MTB 18km Recreational Ride - 12 years and under F (Women)
winner: 56:20

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Bib
630
709
609
715
622
636
620
604
615
612

Name
SHAW, Addison
VOIGT, Hazel
KELLY, Sophie
CALLON, Eva
WHEELER, Neave
PILGRIM, Leah
BURTON, Sophie
VAN HEERDEN, Kelly
HENSON, Molly
SAKER, Menzie

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
56:20
58:03

1:03:10
1:03:51
1:04:16
1:09:35
1:09:47
1:11:21
1:19:09
1:49:45

Gap

1'43"
6'50"
7'30"
7'56"

13'15"
13'27"
15'01"
22'49"
53'24"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
MTB 18km Recreational Ride - 13-18yrs M (Men)
winner: 54:36

Pos
1
2
3

Bib
641
704
642

Name
TAYLOR, Harrison
BERENDS, Fletcher
BILLETT, Ryan

Gender
Men
Men
Men

Time
54:36
58:18
58:44

Gap

3'41"
4'07"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
MTB 18km Recreational Ride - 13-18yrs F (Women)
winner: 54:33

Pos

1
2
3

Bib

640
700
678

Name

HENSON, Shelby
WATSON, Caitlin
VAN ORSOUW, Arnika Lynne

Gender

Women
Women
Women

Time

54:33
1:02:58
1:07:26

Gap

8'24"
12'53"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
MTB 18km Recreational Ride - over 18 years M (Men)
winner: 46:08

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Bib
661
689
658
698
652
669
670
710
651
671
660
653
665
706
705
684
649
702
645
648
668
656
674

Name
BAIN, Jason
MCKEOWN, Kevin
VEITCH, Mark
BATTY, Haden
GALLAGHER, Basil
HARRIS, Elsje
HARRIS, Garyth
VOIGHT, Joe
ASPROS, Patrick
BILLETT, Daniel
SPURR, Stuart
VEITCH, Paul
GRAY, David
GOLLAN, Stu
GOLLAN, Archie
ROSS, Cameron
BEAUGE, Frédéric
PILGRIM, Reon
BRUCE, Gerard
STEVENS, Jon
GAUNA, Mosese
SAKER, Pascal
KANE, Mark

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
46:08
47:27
50:43
52:01
52:55
55:47
55:48
57:58
58:09
58:44
59:19
59:30

1:00:08
1:03:11
1:03:15
1:07:49
1:08:02
1:09:37
1:09:53
1:09:54
1:21:43
1:27:10
1:41:20

Gap

1'20"
4'36"
5'54"
6'48"
9'39"
9'41"

11'50"
12'02"
12'37"
13'12"
13'22"
14'00"
17'03"
17'07"
21'41"
21'55"
23'29"
23'46"
23'46"
35'36"
41'02"
55'13"
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2020
March 15, 2020
MTB 18km Recreational Ride - over 18 years F (Women)
winner: 48:20

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Bib
662
644
690
672
666
701
716
664
697
667
646
677
663
643
717
647
691
655
654
659
673
657

Name
BROWN, Nicky
HOOPER, Tania
MCKEOWN, Anna
SHAW, Nic
GRAY, Toni
WATSON, Susan
CALLON, Anitra
WHEELER, Rowan
COPLAND-BATTY, Julie
MCCALLUM, Gemma
MULHOLLAND, Tania
PILGRIM, Lisa
BURTON, Kristina
RILEY, Vanessa
KANE, Paula
VAN HEERDEN, Carin
KING, Angie
COURNANE, Alycen
KELLY, Belinda
HENSON, Andrea
POLASEK, Mina
SAKER, Lauren

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
48:20
55:27
56:05
56:20
59:22

1:02:58
1:03:51
1:04:17
1:04:59
1:06:48
1:09:31
1:09:37
1:09:49
1:10:11
1:10:24
1:11:22
1:11:40
1:15:30
1:17:34
1:19:10
1:37:02
1:49:45

Gap

7'07"
7'45"
8'00"

11'01"
14'38"
15'31"
15'56"
16'38"
18'28"
21'10"
21'17"
21'28"
21'50"
22'04"
23'02"
23'20"
27'09"
29'13"
30'49"
48'41"

1h1'25"
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